Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image 1  r09 01-10-000-0055  Contents Index  About

Names:
Allen, G. W. & C. Bank of State of Patton, Donegan & Robinson, John
Alabama at Decatur Co. Robinson, William

Places:
Decatur, AL

Types:
account

Dates:
January 1837



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image2 r09 01-10-000-0056  Contents Index  About

Names:
Fearn, Donegan & Honey, Hugh
Co. McDaniel, James

Places:
Claysville, AL New Orleans, LA

Types:
bill of exchange

Dates:
Jan 8, 1837



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image3 r09 01-10-000-0057 Contents Index  About

Names:
McDaniel, James

Places:
Claysville, AL

Types:
bill of exchange

Dates:
Jan 8, 1837



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image 4 r09 01-10-000-0058  Contents Index  About

Names:
Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Types:

receipt

Dates:
April 3, 1837



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image5 109 01-10-000-0059  Contents Index  About

back of image 58

Types:
blank



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image 6 r09 01-10-000-0060  Contents Index  About

torn
Names:
Patton, Donegan &
Co.

Types:
account

Dates:
Jan 1, 1837




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image 7 109 01-10-000-0061  Contents Index  About

Names:
Fearn, Donegan &
Co.

Places:
Huntsville, AL New Orleans, LA

Types:
letter

Dates:
Sept 24, 1837



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10

Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Contents  Index

Image 8

Topics:
Fearn, Crenshaw &

Names:
Atwood, W. P.
Bond, W.
Diskson Wolfing
Fearn, Crenshaw &
Co.

Places:
New Orleans, LA

Types:
balance sheet

r09_01-10-000-0062

Co. balance sheet

Hall, Strange & Co.

Hanna, Anderson &
Co.

Hunt, J. H.

John Duncan & Co.

About

Larkin, D.

Lightning Stick

Lucas, P. M.

Saffaran & Dashiells
& Co.

Shackelford, H. J.
Simonton, Alexander
Tate & Robinson
Whyte, R. L.



Dates:
Sept 24, 1837



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image9 r09 01-10-000-0063  Contents Index  About

Names:
Drake, J. M. Fearn, Crenshaw & Fearn, Donegan &
Co. Co.

Places:
New Orleans, LA

Types:

balance sheet

Dates:
Sept 24, 1837



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image 10 09 01-10-000-0064  Contents Index  About

Names:
Donegan, J. J.

Types:

notes



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image 11 r09_01-10-000-0065  Contents Index  About

J. J. Donegan note

Names:
Allen, G. W. & C. Drake, Andrew Isaacs, A, H. Reedy, Bryant P.
Bell, Francis Drake, Jabez S. Johnson, John P. Rowan, A. A.
Bradley, D. M. Eason, Thomas F. Jude, George Tabler, William

Breck, Samuel
Capshaw, David
Cobb & McKewen
Cobb, Bryant
Donegan, J. J.

Types:

list

Eaves, Thomas H.
Eldridge, John B.
Geron, Simeon
Harris, Daniel
Huggins, Benjamin

notes

Leftwitch, John

McDowell, Thomas
C.

McKay, William

Nation & Shearer

Walker, LeRoy Pope
Walpole, John H.
Wharton, D. M.
Wyatt, P. S.



Dates:
1837 1837-1839 1838 1839



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10

Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
About

Image 12 r09_01-10-000-0066

Contents  Index

J. J. Donegan note
Names:
Acklin, John R. H.
Allen, G. W.
Bell, Tyrus
Bradley & McFarland
Clopton, Robert H.
Ford, Thomas S.

Types:
list

Dates:
1833

House, J.

J. B. Walker & Co.
Jones, Albert H.
Kennedy, Charles
Kyle, Edward G.
McClure & Carroll

1835

Moore, Edward
Moorland, E.
Phillips, John
Renoe, Lewis
Simenick, T.
Simpson, Christian

1836

Teague, R. R.
Urquhart, J.
Walpole & Rogers

1837



1838



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Image 13 09 01-10-000-0067  Contents Index  About

J. J. Donegan note
Names:
Acklin, Newman, Simenick, T. Walpole,

Types:

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (09_01-10-000-0055) Image S (109_01-10-000-0059) Image 9 (09_01-10-000-0063) Image 13 (:09_01-10-000-0067)
Image 2 (109_01-10-000-0056) Image 6 (:09_01-10-000-0060) Image 10 (:09_01-10-000-0064) Table of Contents
Image 3 (09_01-10-000-0057) Image 7 (:09_01-10-000-0061) Image 11 (09_01-10-000-0065) Name & Place Index

Image 4 (09_01-10-000-0058) Image 8 (09 _01-10-000-0062) Image 12 (:09_01-10-000-0066) About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 9, Box 1, Folder 10
Donegan Accounts, Receipts, Letters, and Other Documents, 1833 - 1839
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

Acklin, John R. H. 12
Acklin, 13
Allen, G. W. & C. 11
Allen, G.W. & C. 1
Allen, G. W. 12

Atwood, W. P. 8

Bank of State of Alabama at Decatur 1
Bell, Francis 11

Bell, Tyrus 12

Bond, W. 8

Bradley & McFarland 12
Bradley, D. M. 11

Breck, Samuel 11

Capshaw, David 11

Claysville, AL 2, 3

Clopton, Robert H. 12

Co. balance sheet 8

Cobb & McKewen 11

Cobb, Bryant 11

Decatur, AL 1

Diskson Wolfing 8

Donegan, J. J. 10, 11

Drake, Andrew 11

Drake, J. M. 9

Drake, Jabez S. 11

Eason, Thomas F. 11

Eaves, Thomas H. 11

Eldridge, John B. 11

Fearn, Crenshaw & Co. 8, 9
Fearn, Crenshaw & 8

Fearn, Donegan & Co.2,4,7,9
Ford, Thomas S. 12

Geron, Simeon 11

Hall, Strange & Co. 8

Hanna, Anderson & Co. 8
Harris, Daniel 11

Honey, Hugh 2

House, J. 12

Huggins, Benjamin 11

Hunt, J. H. 8

Huntsville, AL 7

Isaacs, A, H. 11

J. B. Walker & Co. 12

John Duncan & Co. 8
Johnson, John P. 11
Jones, Albert H. 12
Jude, George 11
Kennedy, Charles 12
Kyle, Edward G. 12
Larkin, D. 8
Leftwitch, John 11
Lightning Stick 8
Lucas, P. M. 8
McClure & Carroll 12
McDaniel, James 2, 3
McDowell, Thomas C.
McKay, William 11
Moore, Edward 12
Moorland, E. 12
Nation & Shearer 11

New Orleans, LA 2,7, 8,9

Newman, 13

Patton, Donegan & Co. 1, 6

Phillips, John 12
Reedy, Bryant P. 11
Renoe, Lewis 12
Robinson, John 1
Robinson, William 1
Rowan, A. A. 11

Saffaran & Dashiells & Co. 8

Shackelford, H. J. 8
Simenick, T. 12, 13
Simonton, Alexander 8
Simpson, Christian 12
Tabler, William 11
Tate & Robinson 8
Teague, R. R. 12
Urquhart, J. 12
Walker, LeRoy Pope 11
Walpole & Rogers 12
Walpole, John H. 11
Walpole, 13

Wharton, D. M. 11
Whyte, R. L. 8

Wyatt, P. S. 11



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



